

Almabrook Joins Forces with MRHB to Bring Fractional Shariah-Compliant Real Estate Investment, to Sahal Wallet Users

TORONTO, CANADA, February 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Al-Mabrook Financial Inc., a Canadian Islamic tokenization platform, and <u>MRHB</u> Network, a leader in ethical decentralized finance, are excited to announce their strategic partnership. This collaboration will enable over 300,000 Sahal Wallet users to invest in fractional real estate and other Shariah-compliant businesses in Canada.



Revolutionizing Real Estate and Halal Businesses Investment

This partnership between AL-Mabrook Financial Inc (<u>Al Mabrook</u>). and MRHB marks a significant milestone in democratizing real estate and various halal business investments. By leveraging Al Mabrook's expertise in RWA tokenization and MRHB's vast user base of the Sahal Wallet, this alliance will facilitate fractional ownership in real estate and other businesses, making it accessible to a global audience. This innovative approach aligns with these companies' commitment to accessibility and financial empowerment.

Empowering Sahal Wallet Users

Sahal Wallet users globally will now have the opportunity to invest in real estate through fractional ownership. This method breaks down the traditional barriers of high entry costs, making real estate investment more attainable for micro investors who previously found it out of reach. Users can now diversify their investment portfolios with ease and convenience.

About Al Mabrook

Al Mabrook is revolutionizing the Halal investment market by introducing its innovative tokenization platform. Through cutting-edge technology, investors can now effortlessly buy and sell fractions of properties and other Halal businesses, making the market more accessible and fluid than ever before.

About MRHB Network

Expanding Ethical Financial Solutions, MRHB continues to uphold its mission of providing ethical, Shariah-compliant financial solutions. By collaborating with Al Mabrook, MRHB is expanding its suite of services, offering its users new avenues for investment that adhere to ethical standards. MRHB Has recently been granted an operating license for its enterprise business in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.

A Future of Inclusive Investment

This partnership is more than just a business collaboration; it's a step towards a future where financial services using blockchain infrastructure are inclusive, ethical, and accessible to all. The fractional real estate and halal investment opportunity provided to Sahal Wallet users is a testament to the commitment of Al Mabrook and MRHB to create a fairer financial world.

Join the Investment Revolution

The collaboration between Al Mabrook and MRHB is poised to redefine the Halal investment landscape. For Sahal Wallet users, this partnership is not just an investment opportunity; it's a doorway to a new world of financial possibilities.

For more information, please contact Ahsan Abdullah ahsan@almabrook.io for Al-Mabrook and Contact Ahmed ahmedjawa@marhabadefi.com for MRHB.Network

Ahmed Jawa MRHB Network channels@marhabadefi.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/685938191

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.